 46 Sigma 05v1.2 / Modification rights reservedwww.epluse.com
Sigma 05 Modular Sensor Platform
The Sigma 05 sensor hub represents the central element of the E+E
modular sensor ecosystem with intelligent probes, analogue outputs and
display. With pluggable, interchangeable probes, the modular sensor
platform is suitable even for harsh and challenging environment.
Flexibility: Multiple Probes and Measurands
The Sigma 05 accommodates up to 3 E+E plug-and-play probes with

3) With appropriate cable / probe connector (M12x1 female), see section "Accessories" below.
Technical Data
Ordering Guide
SIGMA05-
Hardware Configuration
Enclosure Polycarbonate HS1
Display
No display D0
Display with backlight D2
Software Configuration
Output signal
0 - 1 V GA1
0 - 5 V GA2
0 - 10 V GA3
0 - 20 mA GA5
4 - 20 mA GA6
Units
Metric (SI) U1
Non-metric US/GB U2
Order Example
SIGMA05-HS1D2GA6U1
Enclosure: Polycarbonate
Display: Display with backlight
Output signal: 4 - 20 mA
Units: Metric (SI)
 49Sigma 05 v1.2 / Modification rights reserved www.epluse.com
Dimensions
Values in mm (inch)
PCS10 Product Configuration Software (free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10) PCS10
Connection cable M12-M12 unshielded
 L =  2 m (6.6 ft) HA010813
 L = 5 m (16.4 ft) HA010814
 L = 10 m (32.8 ft) HA010815
Reference Probe Modbus RTU  HA010406
Modbus Configuration Adapter  HA011018
Power supply adapter 240 - 100 V AC to 24 V DC V03
USB cable for PC connection (USB-A to USB-C) HA010327
T-coupler M12 - M12  HA030204
M12 cable connector for self-assembly, 5 pole socket HA010708
M12 cable connector for self-assembly, 5 pole plug HA010706
Protection cap for M12 female connector HA010781
Protection cap for M12 male connector HA010782
Accessories
(for further information, see data sheet "Accessories")
46mm
1.81“
90±0.3 mm
3.54±0.11" 101
(3.98“)
5
(0.2)
80
.6
(3
.1
7)
46
(1.81)
CABLE GLAND M16x1.5M12x1 SOCKET 5 POLES